
 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

Friday, February 13, 2026 

1 Hit Me With Your Best Shot J2 Teen Musical Theatre Solo 7:00 AM 
2 Me And My Shadow H2 Teen Musical Theatre Solo 7:03 AM 
3 With You Q Teen Contemporary Solo 7:06 AM 
4 Summertime Sadness H Teen Open Solo 7:09 AM 
5 Destello O Teen Open Solo 7:12 AM 
6 Neglected Space Y Teen Open Solo 7:15 AM 
7 Hands J2 Teen Lyrical Solo 7:18 AM 
8 Gold Q Teen Lyrical Solo 7:21 AM 
9 Growing Pains H Teen Lyrical Solo 7:24 AM 
10 The Path Of Silence S Teen Lyrical Solo 7:27 AM 
11 My Heart Will Go On Y2 Teen Lyrical Solo 7:30 AM 
12 You Say U Teen Lyrical Solo 7:33 AM 
13 Undertow H Teen Lyrical Solo 7:37 AM 
14 Need Me H2 Teen Lyrical Solo 7:40 AM 
15 I Love You D3 Teen Lyrical Solo 7:43 AM 
16 A Walk In The Woods Q Teen Lyrical Solo 7:46 AM 
17 Dancing Queen W2 Teen Lyrical Solo 7:49 AM 
18 Even Now H Teen Lyrical Solo 7:52 AM 
19 You Lost Me C2 Teen Lyrical Solo 7:55 AM 
20 My Home U2 Teen Lyrical Solo 7:58 AM 
21 Turning Page H2 Teen Lyrical Solo 8:01 AM 
22 Somewhere H Teen Lyrical Solo 8:04 AM 
23 Blower's Daughter Y2 Teen Lyrical Solo 8:07 AM 
24 Fame Y Teen Lyrical Solo 8:10 AM 
25 Gravity H Teen Lyrical Solo 8:14 AM 
26 Dare To Be U Teen Lyrical Solo 8:17 AM 
27 Never Love Again D3 Teen Lyrical Solo 8:20 AM 
28 The Mission J2 Teen Ballet Solo 8:23 AM 
29 Wanderlust Y2 Teen Contemporary Solo 8:26 AM 
30 Unhinged W Teen Contemporary Solo 8:29 AM 
31 Lux J2 Teen Contemporary Solo 8:32 AM 
32 Fragile Q Teen Contemporary Solo 8:35 AM 
33 Fix You Y2 Teen Contemporary Solo 8:38 AM 
34 I Love You I Teen Contemporary Solo 8:41 AM 
35 Undone I Teen Contemporary Solo 8:44 AM 
36 Just A Thought O Teen Contemporary Solo 8:47 AM 
37 In Solitude E Teen Contemporary Solo 8:51 AM 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

38 Lost With You Y2 Teen Contemporary Solo 8:54 AM 
39 Can You Hear Me U Teen Contemporary Solo 8:57 AM 
41 Control J2 Teen Contemporary Solo 9:00 AM 
42 Are You There E Teen Contemporary Solo 9:03 AM 
43 Somewhere In Between Y2 Teen Contemporary Solo 9:06 AM 
44 Internal Monolauge Q Teen Contemporary Solo 9:09 AM 
45 Nemesis A Teen Contemporary Solo 9:12 AM 
46 Find Me H Teen Contemporary Solo 9:15 AM 
47 What Once Was G Teen Contemporary Solo 9:18 AM 
48 Come Home E Teen Contemporary Solo 9:21 AM 
49 Soldier U2 Teen Contemporary Solo 9:24 AM 
50 Post Tropical J2 Teen Tap Solo 9:28 AM 
51 Blackbird W2 Teen Tap Solo 9:31 AM 
52 Sweet Georgia Brown D2 Teen Tap Solo 9:34 AM 
53 Any Way The Wind Blows H Teen Tap Solo 9:37 AM 
54 Goodbye Yesterday S Teen Tap Solo 9:40 AM 
55 It's Gonna Be A Long Walk Y2 Teen Contemporary Solo 9:43 AM 
56 Falling Colour C2 Teen Contemporary Solo 9:46 AM 
57 Have A Little Faith F2 Teen Contemporary Solo 9:49 AM 
58 Forgive Me E Teen Contemporary Solo 9:52 AM 
59 I Love You Q Teen Contemporary Solo 9:55 AM 
60 My Way V Teen Contemporary Solo 9:58 AM 
61 Lung C2 Teen Contemporary Solo 10:01 AM 
62 Burn O Teen Contemporary Solo 10:05 AM 
63 Between These Hands H2 Teen Contemporary Solo 10:08 AM 
64 Resisting Conformity T Teen Contemporary Solo 10:11 AM 
65 Opulence To Essence O Teen Contemporary Solo 10:14 AM 
66 Time F Teen Contemporary Solo 10:17 AM 
67 Solo - Adriana Gonzalez E Teen Contemporary Solo 10:20 AM 
68 Follow To Ground U2 Teen Contemporary Solo 10:23 AM 
69 You Are Enough H2 Teen Contemporary Solo 10:26 AM 
70 The Collapse E Teen Contemporary Solo 10:29 AM 
70A Too Lost To Be Found H2 Teen Contemporary Solo 10:32 AM 
71 The View Between Villages Y2 Teen Contemporary Solo 10:35 AM 
72 Written In Stone W Teen Contemporary Solo 10:38 AM 
73 I'm Hip Y Teen Tap Solo 10:42 AM 
74 Miss Independent J Teen Tap Solo 10:45 AM 
75 Love Story H2 Teen Tap Solo 10:48 AM 
76 It's Ok I'm Ok Y2 Teen Tap Solo 10:51 AM 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

77 Dynamite Y2 Teen Tap Solo 10:54 AM 
78 Girl From Ipanema Y Teen Tap Solo 10:57 AM 
79 Sparrow W Teen Contemporary Solo 11:00 AM 
80 Places We Won't Walk E Teen Contemporary Solo 11:03 AM 
81 Alps E Teen Contemporary Solo 11:06 AM 
82 Never Felt So Alone Y2 Teen Contemporary Solo 11:09 AM 
83 Your Hands Y2 Teen Contemporary Solo 11:12 AM 
84 Bury A Friend U Teen Contemporary Solo 11:15 AM 
85 Into a Flower C3 Teen Contemporary Solo 11:19 AM 
87 Have Mercy O Teen Contemporary Solo 11:22 AM 
88 Weight Of It All Y2 Teen Contemporary Solo 11:25 AM 
89 Antes De Ti E Teen Contemporary Solo 11:28 AM 
90 Transcience O Teen Contemporary Solo 11:31 AM 
91 Amelie Y2 Teen Contemporary Solo 11:34 AM 
92 Gong Y Teen Contemporary Solo 11:37 AM 
93 Short and Sweet E Teen Contemporary Solo 11:40 AM 
94 With You All The Time Y2 Teen Contemporary Solo 11:43 AM 
95 View Between Villages U Teen Contemporary Solo 11:46 AM 
96 Send In The Clowns E Teen Contemporary Solo 11:49 AM 
97 Miss You V2 Teen Contemporary Solo 11:52 AM 
BREAK 
99 Distant Lover O Teen Contemporary Solo 12:15 PM 
100 Heart In My Hands Y2 Teen Contemporary Solo 12:18 PM 
101 Emma Guido Y Teen Contemporary Solo 12:21 PM 
102 A World Alone U Teen Contemporary Solo 12:24 PM 
103 Furtherance D3 Teen Contemporary Solo 12:27 PM 
104 Toxic H2 Teen Jazz Solo 12:30 PM 
105 Hernando's Hideaway H Teen Jazz Solo 12:33 PM 
105A Fever E Teen Jazz Solo 12:36 PM 
106 Fever  O Teen Jazz Solo 12:39 PM 
107 Big Time H2 Teen Jazz Solo 12:42 PM 
108 One Woman Army Y2 Teen Jazz Solo 12:45 PM 
109 Genetics U Teen Jazz Solo 12:48 PM 
110 Garden Of Eden H Teen Hip-Hop Solo 12:52 PM 
111 D O Double G U Teen Hip-Hop Solo 12:55 PM 
112 Our Song J2 Teen Tap Duo/Trio 12:58 PM 
113 They Don't Care About Us W2 Teen Tap Duo/Trio 1:01 PM 
114 Take What You Want J Teen Tap Duo/Trio 1:04 PM 
115 Just Fine Y Teen Tap Duo/Trio 1:07 PM 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

116 The Other Side U Teen Tap Duo/Trio 1:10 PM 
117 The Secret History W2 Teen Ballet Duo/Trio 1:13 PM 
118 Landslide H2 Teen Lyrical Duo/Trio 1:16 PM 
119 Fall On Me H Teen Lyrical Duo/Trio 1:19 PM 
120 Shine H2 Teen Lyrical Duo/Trio 1:22 PM 
121 Tear Us Apart J2 Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio 1:25 PM 
122 Hope There's Someone Y2 Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio 1:28 PM 
123 Broken E Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio 1:31 PM 
124 Elapsed Q Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio 1:34 PM 
125 When We're Older H Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio 1:37 PM 
126 From Darkness To Light C2 Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio 1:40 PM 
127 I Got You Y2 Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio 1:43 PM 
128 To Love Someone U Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio 1:46 PM 
129 Keep Me Sane Y2 Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio 1:49 PM 
130 Beauty School Drop Out H2 Teen Musical Theatre Duo/Trio 1:52 PM 
131 Ode To A Love Lost E Teen Contemporary Duo/Trio 1:55 PM 
132 Black Car J Teen Jazz Duo/Trio 1:58 PM 
133 Vibes Y2 Teen Hip-Hop Duo/Trio 2:01 PM 

 
TEEN SOLO & DUO/TRIO AWARDS 

 
134 Dancin' Fool Y2 Mini Tap Line 2:25 PM 
135 Let Yourself Go Y Mini Tap Line 2:28 PM 
136 You Are A Memory W2 Junior Contemporary Duo/Trio 2:31 PM 
137 Helium D Junior Contemporary Duo/Trio 2:34 PM 
138 Madness Y2 Junior Contemporary Duo/Trio 2:37 PM 
138A Carnival Of The Animals F3 Junior Contemporary Duo/Trio 2:40 PM 
139 Me And The Devil Y2 Junior Contemporary Duo/Trio 2:43 PM 
140 Killer + The sound C3 Junior Contemporary Duo/Trio 2:46 PM 
141 Bring On The Rain J2 Junior Lyrical Group 2:49 PM 
142 The Mountain Is You D Junior Lyrical Group 2:53 PM 
143 Fly H2 Junior Lyrical Group 2:56 PM 
144 We'll All Be Alright Y2 Junior Contemporary Line 2:59 PM 
145 Stand By Me Y Junior Contemporary Line 3:03 PM 
146 Halo C2 Mini Contemporary Duo/Trio 3:06 PM 
147 Black And Gold Y2 Mini Contemporary Duo/Trio 3:09 PM 
148 Dear Future Husband H2 Mini Tap Group 3:12 PM 
149 Soul Bossanova J2 Mini Tap Group 3:15 PM 
150 Slap that Bass I Mini Tap Duo/Trio 3:19 PM 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

151 Human Y2 Mini Contemporary Line 3:22 PM 
152 Core Memory T2 Mini Contemporary Line 3:25 PM 
153 Back in Time Y Junior Tap Duo/Trio 3:28 PM 
154 Hey Boy Hey Girl W2 Junior Tap Duo/Trio 3:31 PM 
155 Youth  D Junior Lyrical Duo/Trio 3:34 PM 
156 Hold My Hand C2 Junior Lyrical Duo/Trio 3:37 PM 
157 Silhouettes U Junior Lyrical Duo/Trio 3:40 PM 
158 Snow Y2 Mini Lyrical Group 3:43 PM 
159 For You Q Junior Lyrical Line 3:47 PM 
160 You've Got A Friend J2 Mini Lyrical Duo/Trio 3:50 PM 
161 Ballet Graziosa O Junior Ballet Group 3:53 PM 
162 Caribbean Blue T2 Mini Ballet Line 3:56 PM 
163 North Cape T2 Mini Ballet Line 4:00 PM 
164 You Are My Sunshine H2 Mini Ballet Group 4:03 PM 
165 Valse de L'Amour Y2 Junior Ballet Line 4:06 PM 
166 Little Red J2 Junior Contemporary Group 4:10 PM 
167 Visions Of Freedom Q Junior Contemporary Group 4:13 PM 
168 Run Baby Run W2 Junior Contemporary Group 4:16 PM 
169 Vois Sur Ton Chemin O Junior Contemporary Group 4:20 PM 
170 These Hands U2 Junior Lyrical Group 4:23 PM 
171 Pompeii Y2 Junior Contemporary Group 4:26 PM 
172 Forever Young J2 Mini Lyrical Line 4:30 PM 
173 Hope Y Mini Lyrical Line 4:33 PM 
174 Winter W Junior TBA Group 4:36 PM 
175 Coffee In A Cardboard Cup J2 Junior Tap Group 4:40 PM 
176 One More Time Y2 Junior Tap Group 4:43 PM 
177 Little Secret Y Junior Tap Group 4:46 PM 
178 New York New York H2 Junior Tap Group 4:50 PM 
179 Disco Snails O Junior Open Group 4:53 PM 
180 Drumming Song Y2 Junior Open Line 4:56 PM 
181 Rise J Mini Open Duo/Trio 5:00 PM 
182 Lullaby of Broadway I Junior Open Duo/Trio 5:03 PM 
183 La Bayadere Pas De Trios Q2 Junior Ballet Duo/Trio 5:06 PM 
184 Blame Y2 Junior Specialty Group 5:09 PM 
185 Whole Lotta Litte T2 Mini Jazz Line 5:12 PM 
186 It's Way Too Hot Today T2 Mini Jazz Line 5:15 PM 
187 Break The Ice Q Mini Jazz Duo/Trio 5:19 PM 
188 Glam D Mini Jazz Duo/Trio 5:22 PM 
189 Shout and Feel It O Junior Jazz Group 5:25 PM 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

190 I Talk The Talk J2 Junior Jazz Group 5:28 PM 
191 Soul Bossa Nova W2 Junior Jazz Group 5:31 PM 
192 Le Freak Q Junior Jazz Group 5:35 PM 
193 Conga W2 Junior Jazz Group 5:38 PM 
194 Kill The Vibe D Junior Jazz Group 5:41 PM 
195 Take Me There I Junior Jazz Duo/Trio 5:45 PM 
196 Pink Panther O Junior Jazz Duo/Trio 5:48 PM 
197 Rather Be Y2 Junior Jazz Duo/Trio 5:51 PM 
198 Better Watch Out J2 Mini Jazz Group 5:54 PM 
199 California Girls Q Mini Jazz Group 5:57 PM 
200 Pineapple Princess W2 Mini Jazz Group 6:00 PM 
201 A Bushel And A Peck H2 Mini Jazz Group 6:04 PM 
202 Wild H2 Junior Jazz Group 6:07 PM 
203 Rich Girl Y2 Junior Jazz Line 6:10 PM 
204 Heartbreaker J2 Mini Hip-Hop Line 6:14 PM 
205 Gnarly Y2 Mini Hip-Hop Line 6:17 PM 
206 Jennie O Junior Hip-Hop Group 6:20 PM 
207 Barbie Vs Bratz U Junior Hip-Hop Duo/Trio 6:24 PM 
208 Fly Like Earhart J2 Junior Hip-Hop Line 6:27 PM 
209 Low Y2 Junior Hip-Hop Large Production 6:30 PM 

 
MINI & JUNIOR DUO/TRIO & GROUP AWARDS 

 
210 Lola V2 Senior Musical Theatre Solo 7:00 PM 
211 Paint It Black Q Senior Open Solo 7:03 PM 
212 Copycat W2 Senior Open Solo 7:06 PM 
213 Losing My Mind  Z2 Senior Open Solo 7:09 PM 
214 Waving Through A Window U Senior Open Solo 7:12 PM 
215 All The Weakness In Me Y2 Senior Lyrical Solo 7:15 PM 
216 You're Gonna Go Far H Senior Tap Solo 7:18 PM 
217 Bobby Mcgee Y2 Senior Tap Solo 7:21 PM 
218 Love On The Brain H Senior Tap Solo 7:24 PM 
219 Bei Mir Y Senior Tap Solo 7:27 PM 
220 Cold H Senior Tap Solo 7:30 PM 
221 Make The World Go Away J Senior Lyrical Solo 7:33 PM 
222 Love In The Dark J2 Senior Lyrical Solo 7:37 PM 
223 Hold Me Q Senior Lyrical Solo 7:40 PM 
224 Not Ready J2 Senior Lyrical Solo 7:43 PM 
225 Safe And Sound U2 Senior Lyrical Solo 7:46 PM 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

226 I Love You U Senior Lyrical Solo 7:49 PM 
227 You Stole The Show H2 Senior Lyrical Solo 7:52 PM 
228 These Arms Of Mine O Senior Lyrical Solo 7:55 PM 
229 Too Little Too Late H2 Senior Lyrical Solo 7:58 PM 
230 Breathe Me H2 Senior Lyrical Solo 8:01 PM 
231 If I Could Dream U Senior Lyrical Solo 8:04 PM 
232 How You'll Be Remembered J2 Senior Lyrical Solo 8:07 PM 
233 Wait C2 Senior Lyrical Solo 8:10 PM 
234 Hallelujah U2 Senior Lyrical Solo 8:14 PM 
235 Voila H2 Senior Lyrical Solo 8:17 PM 
236 Ain't No Way U Senior Lyrical Solo 8:20 PM 
237 This Bitter Earth W2 Senior Ballet Solo 8:23 PM 
238 Black Swan from Swan Lake E Senior Ballet Solo 8:26 PM 
239 Final N'Insiste Pas D3 Senior Contemporary Solo 8:29 PM 
240 Don’t Watch Me Cry E Senior Jazz Solo 8:32 PM 
241 The End Q Senior Contemporary Solo 8:35 PM 
242 Don’t Mean A Thing E Senior Tap Solo 8:38 PM 
243 The last petal D2 Senior Contemporary Solo 8:41 PM 
244 Feel A Way E Senior Contemporary Solo 8:44 PM 
245 An Evening I Will Not Forget X2 Senior Contemporary Solo 8:47 PM 
247 I'm Through H Senior Contemporary Solo 8:51 PM 
248 Romance G2 Senior Contemporary Solo 8:54 PM 
249 Going Away Smiling E Senior Contemporary Solo 8:57 PM 
250 Lacrimosa N Senior Contemporary Solo 9:00 PM 
251 I'll Find The Words O Senior Contemporary Solo 9:03 PM 
252 The Becoming E Senior Contemporary Solo 9:06 PM 
253 A Case Of You O Senior Contemporary Solo 9:09 PM 
254 Vortex U2 Senior Lyrical Solo 9:12 PM 
255 Letting Go E Senior Contemporary Solo 9:15 PM 
256 An Arsonist's Lullaby H2 Senior Contemporary Solo 9:18 PM 
257 Plastic Y2 Senior Contemporary Solo 9:21 PM 
258 Black Car E Senior Jazz Solo 9:24 PM 
259 Without A Word Q Senior Contemporary Solo 9:28 PM 
260 SOLO - Natsumi Anesia Inoue E Senior Contemporary Solo 9:31 PM 
261 In The Wake Of Sound O Senior Contemporary Solo 9:34 PM 
262 Metamorphosis E Senior Contemporary Solo 9:37 PM 
263 Contemplation A2 Senior Contemporary Solo 9:40 PM 
264 Solo - Dior Brown E Senior Contemporary Solo 9:43 PM 
265 Blue U2 Senior Contemporary Solo 9:46 PM 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

266 LOUD E Senior Contemporary Solo 9:49 PM 
267 Ending C2 Senior Contemporary Solo 9:52 PM 
267A Slowly We Bloom O Senior Contemporary Solo 9:55 PM 
268 Ode To A Love Lost X2 Senior Contemporary Solo 9:58 PM 
269 Rosetta E Senior Contemporary Solo 10:01 PM 
270 These Hands Q Senior Contemporary Solo 10:05 PM 
271 Caught Between Winds O Senior Contemporary Solo 10:08 PM 
272 Possibility E Senior Contemporary Solo 10:11 PM 
273 Persistence of Images K2 Senior Contemporary Solo 10:14 PM 
274 I Heard It In The Shadows O Senior Contemporary Solo 10:17 PM 
275 Heartburn E Senior Contemporary Solo 10:20 PM 
276 Hold On Let Go U2 Senior Contemporary Solo 10:23 PM 
277 Trouble H2 Senior Contemporary Solo 10:26 PM 
278 I Am Lost Y2 Senior Contemporary Solo 10:29 PM 
279 An Evening I Will Not Forget U Senior Contemporary Solo 10:32 PM 
280 Maman E Senior Contemporary Solo 10:35 PM 
281 You Ruin Me Q Senior Contemporary Solo 10:38 PM 
282 When I'm Gone H Senior Contemporary Solo 10:42 PM 
283 Metamorphosis B2 Senior Contemporary Solo 10:45 PM 
284 Oiseau Rebelle N Senior Contemporary Solo 10:48 PM 
285 Remembering How We Watched The Cloud O Senior Contemporary Solo 10:51 PM 
286 Where The Time Goes K Senior Contemporary Solo 10:54 PM 
287 Tethered E Senior Contemporary Solo 10:57 PM 
288 Jealous V2 Senior Contemporary Solo 11:00 PM 
289 Moonlight Blues O Senior Contemporary Solo 11:03 PM 
290 Porcelain H2 Senior Contemporary Solo 11:06 PM 
291 Te Espera El Mar E Senior Contemporary Solo 11:09 PM 
292 Fractal B Senior Contemporary Solo 11:12 PM 
293 Delirium I2 Senior Contemporary Solo 11:15 PM 
294 Trouble J2 Senior Jazz Solo 11:19 PM 
295 I Will Survive H Senior Jazz Solo 11:22 PM 
296 Na Le O Senior Jazz Solo 11:25 PM 
297 Sunny Afternoon A2 Senior Jazz Solo 11:28 PM 
298 Back To Black P2 Senior Jazz Solo 11:31 PM 
299 Crystal Ball Y2 Senior Jazz Solo 11:34 PM 
300 SOLO - Marija Jovic E Senior Hip-Hop Solo 11:37 PM 

 
SENIOR SOLO AWARDS 

 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

Saturday, February 14, 2026 
 

301 Where I Wanna Be J2 Mini Musical Theatre Solo 2:30 PM 
302 It's My Party J2 Mini Musical Theatre Solo 2:33 PM 
303 Good Girl Winnie Foster Y2 Mini Musical Theatre Solo 2:36 PM 
304 C'mon Everybody J2 Mini Tap Solo 2:39 PM 
305 Groove Is In The Heart J Mini Tap Solo 2:42 PM 
306 Sunshine Y2 Mini Tap Solo 2:45 PM 
307 This Bird Guhl W Mini Open Solo 2:48 PM 
308 Be Okay J2 Mini Lyrical Solo 2:51 PM 
309 When I Grow Too Old To Dream H Mini Lyrical Solo 2:54 PM 
310 Tightrope L Mini Lyrical Solo 2:57 PM 
311 The Climb C2 Mini Lyrical Solo 3:00 PM 
312 Hometown  E2 Mini Lyrical Solo 3:03 PM 
313 Rise Y2 Mini Lyrical Solo 3:07 PM 
314 The Sun is Rising Y Mini Lyrical Solo 3:10 PM 
315 Pull Of The Moon Q Mini Lyrical Solo 3:13 PM 
316 Empty Chairs H Mini Lyrical Solo 3:16 PM 
317 Fly Away C2 Mini Lyrical Solo 3:19 PM 
318 You're Gonna Be Okay I Mini Lyrical Solo 3:22 PM 
319 The Rose Y2 Mini Lyrical Solo 3:25 PM 
320 Used To Be Mine A3 Mini Lyrical Solo 3:28 PM 
321 A New Life H Mini Lyrical Solo 3:31 PM 
322 One Moment In Time C2 Mini Lyrical Solo 3:34 PM 
323 Nature Boy W Mini Contemporary Solo 3:37 PM 
324 It's My Party V2 Mini Open Solo 3:40 PM 
325 Control J Mini Open Solo 3:44 PM 
326 Bird Guhl Y2 Mini Contemporary Solo 3:47 PM 
327 Catching Time N2 Mini Contemporary Solo 3:50 PM 
328 Life On Mars Y2 Mini Contemporary Solo 3:53 PM 
329 Solid Gold Y Mini Contemporary Solo 3:56 PM 
330 To Build A Home Y2 Mini Contemporary Solo 3:59 PM 
331 Timelapse L2 Mini Contemporary Solo 4:02 PM 
332 In The Stars Y2 Mini Contemporary Solo 4:05 PM 
333 Vogue I Mini Jazz Solo 4:08 PM 
334 One Beautiful Evening Z Mini Contemporary Solo 4:11 PM 
335 Jump Jive An' Wail H Mini Jazz Solo 4:14 PM 
336 Fabulous J Mini Jazz Solo 4:17 PM 
337 Born This Way L Mini Jazz Solo 4:21 PM 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

338 Handclap C2 Mini Jazz Solo 4:24 PM 
339 Hey Pachuco  E2 Mini Jazz Solo 4:27 PM 
340 Shoop Shoop I Mini Jazz Solo 4:30 PM 
341 I Bring the BOOM Y Mini Jazz Solo 4:33 PM 
342 Primadonna J Mini Jazz Solo 4:36 PM 
343 I Got Rhythm H Mini Jazz Solo 4:39 PM 
344 Beautiful Like Me  E2 Mini Jazz Solo 4:42 PM 
345 Salute Y Mini Hip-Hop Solo 4:45 PM 

 
MINI SOLO AWARDS 

 
346 Sparkle Jolly H2 Teen M/T Small Production 5:10 PM 
347 My Petersburg U2 Teen M/T Small Production 5:15 PM 
348 Onward Q Teen Cont. Sm. Production 5:20 PM 
349 The Shape Of After O Teen Cont. Sm. Production 5:26 PM 
350 Drive T2 Teen Cont. Sm. Production 5:31 PM 
351 Come Alive H2 Teen Musical Theatre Group 5:36 PM 
352 Trouble U Senior Musical Theatre Duo/Trio 5:40 PM 
353 Widow's Peak Y2 Teen Contemporary Line 5:43 PM 
354 Empty Circus Q2 Teen Contemporary Line 5:46 PM 
355 The Battle M Teen Contemporary Line 5:49 PM 
356 Do You Forgive Me Y2 Teen Contemporary Line 5:53 PM 
357 My Mind H2 Teen Contemporary Line 5:56 PM 
358 Red Rain O Teen Open Small Production 5:59 PM 
359 Reflection T2 Teen Open Large Production 6:05 PM 
360 I Got Rhythm H2 Senior Tap Line 6:11 PM 
361 Dancing In The Street H2 Teen Tap Line 6:14 PM 
362 Ne Me Quitte Pas E Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio 6:18 PM 
363 Solar Plexus Q Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio 6:21 PM 
364 Rivers And Roads X2 Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio 6:24 PM 
365 Turning Page C2 Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio 6:27 PM 
366 The Chain U Senior Contemporary Duo/Trio 6:30 PM 
367 Elastic Heart Q Teen Open Group 6:33 PM 
368 Trapped H2 Teen Open Group 6:36 PM 
369 Brown Eyed Girls Y Senior Open Group 6:39 PM 
370 Heaven Is Here Y2 Teen Open Line 6:43 PM 
371 Indestructible Q Teen Lyrical Group 6:46 PM 
372 Without Any Strings Attached H2 Teen Lyrical Group 6:49 PM 
373 Lighthouse Keeper U2 Teen Lyrical Group 6:53 PM 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

374 An Exercise In Energy R Senior Contemporary Group 6:56 PM 
375  A Perfect Machine O Senior Contemporary Group 6:59 PM 
376 The Ancient Art Y2 Senior Contemporary Group 7:03 PM 
377 Oscar Winning Tears Q Senior Contemporary Group 7:06 PM 
378 Blame It On The Boogie H2 Senior Tap Group 7:09 PM 
379 Yellow Brick Road J2 Teen Tap Group 7:13 PM 
380 Sing Sing Sing Y Teen Tap Group 7:16 PM 
381 When They Ask Me U2 Teen Tap Group 7:19 PM 
382 Spain Y2 Teen Tap Group 7:23 PM 
383 Never Letting Go H2 Senior Lyrical Line 7:26 PM 
BREAK 
384 Nothing Compares J2 Teen Lyrical Line 7:45 PM 
385 Home Y Teen Lyrical Line 7:48 PM 
386 To Love You More H2 Teen Lyrical Extended Line 7:51 PM 
387 As You Sleep Y2 Senior Lyrical Group 7:56 PM 
387A Anything Worth Holding On To O Senior Lyrical Duo/Trio 7:59 PM 
388 Con Te Partiro H Teen Contemporary Group 8:02 PM 
389 Landslide O Teen Contemporary Group 8:05 PM 
390 Grief H2 Teen Contemporary Group 8:09 PM 
391 Stay Here U2 Teen Contemporary Group 8:12 PM 
392 Normal People Things Q2 Teen Contemporary Group 8:15 PM 
394 Fever Last Too Long Y2 Teen Specialty Group 8:19 PM 
395 Morning Chorus Y2 Teen Specialty Line 8:22 PM 
395A Y2K H2 Teen Hip-Hop Ext Lg Production 8:25 PM 
396 I Love You E Senior Cont. Sm Production 8:34 PM 
397 Spring T2 Teen Ballet Small Production 8:39 PM 
398 Pizzicato Quartet O Senior Ballet Group 8:44 PM 
399 Bolero J2 Teen Ballet Group 8:48 PM 
400 Against The World W2 Teen Ballet Group 8:51 PM 
401 Petrichor Q Teen Ballet Group 8:54 PM 
402 Volare W2 Teen Ballet Group 8:58 PM 
403 O Superman H2 Teen Ballet Group 9:01 PM 
404 Interstellar Chase Y2 Teen Ballet Line 9:04 PM 
405 If I'm Not By Your Side E Senior Contemporary Line 9:08 PM 
406 A Dawning O Senior Contemporary Line 9:11 PM 
407 Dance Me To The End Of Love H2 Senior Contemporary Line 9:14 PM 
408 Jolene Y2 Teen Tap Small Production 9:18 PM 
409 Collide T2 Teen Tap Large Production 9:23 PM 
410 Beautiful Day J2 Teen Contemporary Group 9:29 PM 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

411 Someone Like You E Teen Contemporary Group 9:33 PM 
412 Hit Me Where The Heart Is Y2 Teen Contemporary Group 9:36 PM 
413 For What It's Worth W2 Teen Contemporary Group 9:39 PM 
414 I Follow U2 Teen Contemporary Group 9:43 PM 
415 Soul Glo Y Senior Contemporary Group 9:46 PM 
417 Footprints Q Senior Open Group 9:49 PM 
418 Coming Up Roses R Senior Open Group 9:53 PM 
419 Monsters M Teen Jazz Line 9:56 PM 
420 Moon Dance O Teen Jazz Line 9:59 PM 
421 Conga H2 Teen Jazz Line 10:03 PM 
422 Kick It Back U2 Teen Hip-Hop Group 10:06 PM 
423 Go Off Y2 Teen Hip-Hop Line 10:09 PM 
424 Like This O Senior Hip-Hop Line 10:13 PM 
425 It Girl J2 Senior Jazz Duo/Trio 10:16 PM 
426 Black And Gold Q Teen Jazz Group 10:19 PM 
427 Want It Back U2 Senior Jazz Group 10:22 PM 
428 Miss Possessive Y2 Senior Jazz Group 10:26 PM 
429 Nothing Really Matters O Senior Jazz Group 10:29 PM 
430 Mannequin J2 Teen Jazz Group 10:32 PM 
431 Ok Q Senior Jazz Group 10:36 PM 
432 Mood Swings W2 Teen Jazz Group 10:39 PM 
433 White Noise O Teen Jazz Group 10:42 PM 
434 Maneater Y2 Teen Jazz Group 10:46 PM 
435 Midnight Rapture Y2 Teen Jazz Group 10:49 PM 
436 Maneater H2 Senior Jazz Line 10:52 PM 
437 Boh Rhap O Senior Jazz Extended Line 10:56 PM 
438 Bounce E Teen Hip-Hop Extended Line 11:00 PM 
439 Gossip Folks Y Teen Hip-Hop Small Production 11:04 PM 
440 Blah Blah Blah W2 Teen Jazz Small Production 11:10 PM 
441 Gatsby Girls U2 Teen Jazz Small Production 11:15 PM 
442 Mr Electric Blue T2 Teen Jazz Small Production 11:20 PM 

 
SENIOR DUO/TRIO, TEEN AND SENIOR GROUP AWARDS 

 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

Sunday, February 15, 2026 
 

444 Don't Rain On My Parade J2 Junior Musical Theatre Solo 4:00 PM 
445 Bye Bye Black Bird J2 Junior Musical Theatre Solo 4:03 PM 
446 Mack The Knife E2 Junior Musical Theatre Solo 4:06 PM 
447 Amazing Mayzie J2 Junior Musical Theatre Solo 4:09 PM 
448 Red Football Y2 Junior Open Solo 4:12 PM 
449 Fade and Fall C Junior Contemporary Solo 4:15 PM 
450 I Wish You Knew B3 Junior Contemporary Solo 4:18 PM 
451 Beats Like This I Junior Tap Solo 4:21 PM 
452 Heat J2 Junior Tap Solo 4:24 PM 
453 I Got Rhythm A Junior Tap Solo 4:27 PM 
454 The Most Sensational S2 Junior Tap Solo 4:30 PM 
455 We Can't Be Friends I Junior Tap Solo 4:33 PM 
456 Something New Y Junior Tap Solo 4:37 PM 
457 Whatchugot U Junior Tap Solo 4:40 PM 
458 Stomping at the Savoy Y Junior Tap Solo 4:43 PM 
459 A Moment Like This J2 Junior Lyrical Solo 4:46 PM 
460 Little Voice Q Junior Lyrical Solo 4:49 PM 
461 I Believe A3 Junior Lyrical Solo 4:52 PM 
462 I’m Not a Mountain I Junior Lyrical Solo 4:55 PM 
463 The Lakes H Junior Lyrical Solo 4:58 PM 
464 Serenity M2 Junior Lyrical Solo 5:01 PM 
465 Help C2 Junior Lyrical Solo 5:04 PM 
466 The Architect J2 Junior Lyrical Solo 5:07 PM 
467 Islands Q Junior Contemporary Solo 5:10 PM 
468 Have A Little Faith J2 Junior Lyrical Solo 5:14 PM 
469 Every Little Thing She Does Is Magic Y2 Junior Lyrical Solo 5:17 PM 
470 Sweet Child O Mine U Junior Lyrical Solo 5:20 PM 
471 You Can Be Anything J2 Junior Lyrical Solo 5:23 PM 
471A Kitri Variation F3 Junior Ballet Solo 5:26 PM 
472 Princess Aurora  Q2 Junior Ballet Solo 5:29 PM 
472A La Fille Mal Gardee Variation F3 Junior Ballet Solo 5:32 PM 
473 Blue Bird Variation Q2 Junior Ballet Solo 5:35 PM 
473A Giselle Variation F3 Junior Ballet Solo 5:38 PM 
474 Esmeralda Q2 Junior Ballet Solo 5:41 PM 
475 Rapids Q Junior Contemporary Solo 5:44 PM 
476 Alps C2 Junior Contemporary Solo 5:47 PM 
477 Que Sera Y2 Junior Contemporary Solo 5:51 PM 



 
 

All posted times are APPROXIMATE, and all dancers should be prepared to perform at least 30 minutes in advance, in the event 
the program is running ahead of schedule. Intentional manipulation of the running order will result in disqualification. 

478 Strange Fruit  D2 Junior Contemporary Solo 5:54 PM 
479 Wound Up E3 Junior Contemporary Solo 5:57 PM 
480 But A Dream H Junior Contemporary Solo 6:00 PM 
481 Under Attack Y2 Junior Contemporary Solo 6:03 PM 
482 My Sleepless Nights P Junior Contemporary Solo 6:06 PM 
483 Girl Behind The Mask C2 Junior Contemporary Solo 6:09 PM 
484 Roots H Junior Contemporary Solo 6:12 PM 
485 Curves And Crossings O Junior Contemporary Solo 6:15 PM 
486 The Projectionist Y2 Junior Contemporary Solo 6:18 PM 
487 Madness X Junior Contemporary Solo 6:21 PM 
488 Precious Things L Junior Contemporary Solo 6:24 PM 
489 Flicker V Junior Contemporary Solo 6:28 PM 
490 Land Of All C2 Junior Contemporary Solo 6:31 PM 
491 I Disappeared Under The Sea Y2 Junior Contemporary Solo 6:34 PM 
492 I'm Tired Y Junior Contemporary Solo 6:37 PM 
493 Breathe C2 Junior Contemporary Solo 6:40 PM 
494 The Still Before N Junior Contemporary Solo 6:43 PM 
495 Colorblind C2 Junior Contemporary Solo 6:46 PM 
496 Journey To Utopia Y2 Junior Contemporary Solo 6:49 PM 
497 Madness Y Junior Contemporary Solo 6:52 PM 
498 Master Of The Wind O Junior Contemporary Solo 6:55 PM 
499 Rain One Y2 Junior Contemporary Solo 6:58 PM 
500 After Light Y Junior Contemporary Solo 7:01 PM 
501 This Place Is A Shelter  R2 Junior Contemporary Solo 7:05 PM 
502 Castle Y2 Junior Contemporary Solo 7:08 PM 
503 Waiting On A Wish U Junior Contemporary Solo 7:11 PM 
504 Little Swing J2 Junior Jazz Solo 7:14 PM 
505 Hit Me With Your Best Shot H Junior Jazz Solo 7:17 PM 
506 Nails Hair Hips Heels Y2 Junior Jazz Solo 7:20 PM 
507 Jennie V Junior Jazz Solo 7:23 PM 
508 Scheibe U Junior Jazz Solo 7:26 PM 
509 Whine Up Y2 Junior Jazz Solo 7:29 PM 
510 Party Go Boom U Junior Jazz Solo 7:32 PM 
511 Say My Name I Junior Hip-Hop Solo 7:35 PM 
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